
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\April 8\Contract No 6094.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6094 
KENDALL AVENUE, CHESTNUT STREET, AND WALNUT STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 
- 2008 AND FOREST STREET (300) BLOCK DRAINAGE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 
 

Homburg Contractors, Inc. $1,188,790.50 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0433 $389,807.50 
Contingency 8%+ 31,185.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 58,467.50
Sub-Total $479,460.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0433  $48,501.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,880.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 7,279.00
Sub-Total $59,660.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0433 $141,686.00 
Contingency 8%+ 11,334.00
Sub-Total $153,020.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0433 $303,289.00 
Contingency 8%+ 24,261.00 
Sub-Total $327,550.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0433 $291,054.00 
Contingency 8%+ 23,286.00 
Sub-Total $314,340.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810387-00-53B0951 $14,453.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,157.00 
Sub-Total $15,610.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,349,640.00 
 
 


